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General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Number of contacts as change-over contact
Number of contacts as normally open contact
Number of contacts as normally closed contact
Number of fault-signal switches

Rated operation current le at AC-15, 230 V
Type of electric connection

Model

Mounting method

Lamp holder

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

4015080828822
4015080828822
082882

EATON

EATON

082882

0.75m

0.069 m

0.067 m

0.016 kg
3467250 mm?3

Auxiliary contact block (EC000041)
Low-voltage control systems (EG020090)
0

1

1

0

1[A]

Screw connection

Clip-on

Front fastening

None
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https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_082882.jpeg?v=1693557840

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Packing information

GTIN

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Packing information

GTIN

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Attachments

Data sheet

Declaration (other)

Main product picture

Others

ePIM.one 10.0 [https://epim.one]

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1

4015080828822
Case

1

0.014 m

0.047 m
0.037m

0.021 kg

4015081839995
Carton

5

0.068 m

0.078 m
0.065m

0.105 kg

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/2L99bEZ5bUz4Gtui8zYpGfu8
UZsIcEw7/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/etimone/EATON/nhi_e___ pkzo_pl_dekl.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_082882.jpeg

https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=082882&loc
ale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL
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https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/2L99bEZ5bUz4Gtui8zYpGfu8UZslcEw7/lang/pl
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/2L99bEZ5bUz4Gtui8zYpGfu8UZslcEw7/lang/pl
https://files.epim.one/etimone/EATON/nhi_e____pkzo_pl_dekl.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_082882.jpeg
https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=082882&locale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL
https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=082882&locale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL

